
August 
!ursday, 01 August 2024 

Friday, 02 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer   

Saturday, 03 August 2024 
  
Sunday, 04 August 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra"y Church 
 6pm Sung Compline 

Monday, 05 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 06 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 07 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

!ursday, 08 August 2024 

Friday, 09 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 10 August 2024 

Sunday, 11 August 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra"y Church 

Monday, 12 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 13 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 14 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

!ursday, 15 August 2024 
 12 Noon Sung Mass for the  
 Feast of the Assumption  
 1pm Mid-August Lunch   
 (Tickets: £12) 

 

Friday, 16 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 17 August 2024 
  
Sunday, 18 August 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra"y Church 

Monday, 19 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 20 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
  
Wednesday, 21 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

!ursday, 22 August 2024 

Friday, 23 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

Saturday, 24 August 2024 

Sunday, 25 August 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra"y Church 

Monday, 26 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 27 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 28 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

!ursday, 29 August 2024 

Friday, 30 August 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday 31 August 2024 

  
  

Monthly 
Highlight

Mid-August Lunch 

!ursday 15th 
August 

Mass to celebrate the 
Assumption at 12 Noon 

!ree- course lunch, 
inspired by the cuisine of 

France at 1pm in the 
Vicarage garden.  

Tickets £12. 

Warm Welcome

Wednesdays  
12 noon - 5pm 

Food, fun and fellowship 

During the warm 
summer months, the 
Church space is o"en 

cooler than other 
buildings. Whilst we 

don’t have air 
conditioning, Warm 
Welcome is a relaxed 

space to shelter from the 
heat!


